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A COUNTRY START AT $194,000
Spacious clean 3 bedroomn home on 1/3
treed acre just north of Terra Cotta. Updated
large country kitchen with walkout to large
deck. Updated bathroom & windows. Separate
garage on pretty lot with large trees. Don't
delay. Call Martha Summers*. 97-228-95

THE PRICE
IS RIGHT

But this is no game, lovely 4 bed-
room, 2 storey home backing
onto parkland. Modern updated
kitchen, L-shaped LR/DR
w/woodburning fireplace, sep.
ent. to finished rec room & 4th
bedroom, CAC, B/l dishwasher.
Asking $165,900. Call Pam
Reid” today. 97-227-23

PAHSONS AVE. CALEDON EAST

3+ bdrm raised bungalow on quiet dead
end street. 13 x 17 ft. eat-in kitchen,
Enjoy the central air conditioning inside
or slip outside to your deck & private
backyard. Call Rick Curry* tor further
details. $209,900. 97-225-95

HIGHLANDS OF HILLSBURGH

Spectacular 3 bdrm ex. custom bungalow. Quality
built 2000 sq. ft. main & 2000 sq. ft. bsmt, 2 yrs.
new on magn. 1.7 ac. w/stock pond, bridge & 2
storey playhouse. Thousands spent on upgrades
& landscaping. Open concept kit. w/centre island,
greenhouse brkist area, FR w/gas FP all overlook-
ing pond & beautiful acreage. $299,000. Lynn
Drewry*. 97-216-90

THRIFTY MILLIONAIRE?

Here's a stunner. 3+1 bdrm brick & stone bunga-
low situated on a lofty hilltop within walking dis-
tance to GO.Solid pine kit., quality brdim. Sun-dap-
pled street gracefully compliments the plush peren-
nial gardens. Call before it's gone, Jessie Jacobs
& Jackie Greenwood". 97-184-30

HURRY - THERE ARE NOT MANY OF THESE!!!
Custom 4 bdrm w/main fir. FR w/brick FP & w/o to
wrap-around deck overlooking a great ravine lot.
Lrg. eat-in kit.,, w/o from DR to deck. Private main
fir. office, fins RR w/stone FP. Oversized dble

garage. $249,000. Martha Summers*, 97-204-30

PRESTIGIOUS 1916 STONE HOUSE IN"PARK AREA™
1.0f a kind on almost 1/2 ac! Qutstanding features incl. spe-
cial stone work, stunning woodwork, stone F/P & high ceil-
ings. Formal mn rms, w/solid oak, walnut, cedar wainscot-
ting, hardwood floors, 4+ bdrms., mn. flr. fam. rm & den.
Unlqtue kit. of 3 rms, extensive oak cabinel, cedar wainscot-
ting.' Encl. porch of yesteryear overlooking large fenced
1_.rard mature trees & circular drive. $399,000. Lynn Drewry®.

§97-235-30

LOCA'HON LOCATION

LOCATION
Great family home, approx. 3100 sq. ft. on
a quiet desirable cres. & all the work is
done! Ceramics, lots on interlocking, beau-
tifully landscaped - $274,900, Call Brenda
Hamilton*. 97-213-30
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STEELES AVE. COMMERCIAL
At Trafalgar Rd./Steeles & 401. Almost
1/2 acre property with 2 bdrm brick
bungalow, 1800 sq. ft. steel shop and
double car garage. Great location, great
potential. $359,000. Iris* has the info.

LOOK AT THOSE LOGS!!

Approx. 2500 sq. ft. of quality plus a full fin. lower
level at walkout. 36 x 28 ft. LR, DR w/dbl sided
brick FP & maple firs & walkout to large deck over-
looking surrounding countryside. Lge oak kit
w/ceramics, master bdrm with FP & walkout to bal-
cony. 1 of a kind on 1.43 acres. $379,000. Martha
: 97-187-91

ORGANIC FAFIMIHG ANYONE""
Then read on - 96 ac. w/pond, bush & land partially
planted w/Echiniea & Ghinko. Charming country
home wirg. oak kit., LR w/cathedral ceilings, mn.
fir. master plus 4 additional bdrms 7 a “Greal room”
addition w/an indoor “Plunge Pool”. The Igr. bank
barn, 4 car gar. & small barn are all an added
bonus. Martha Summers*, 97-205-91

JUST LISTED

Gorgeous upgraded home with 4 large
bedrooms, main floor family room, fire-
place, ceramics, and more on a large lot.
For all the details, call Renée Good.
97-199-91

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

NEED WOFIK SPACE?
Then call quick on this three bedroom, two storey
house that has been remodeled, with new drywall,
electrical, windows, furnace and central air. Best
of all this property features an attached single car
garage and a detached two car garage at the
back of the over 300 fn%deen Jot. Asking
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